ROLINE Junction Box Cat.5e (Class D), STP

Product No.
Manufacturer

Manufacturer No.
EAN (single piece)

21.17.3035
ROLINE
21.17.3035
7611990129966

roline

Designed for Professionals

* The ROLINE Junction box is used to repair shielded Cat. 5e cables
e With this box all 4 or 8 wired installation cables with AWG24 and with a cover from 6.2mm

can be installed

* Equipped with the modern LSA connection technology, all cables in accordance with EIA/TIA
or 568B can be easily installed
* With the use of the STP type junction box, it's safe against electrical and magnetical

interferences

Manufacturer
Product group
Product type
Colour

Shield type
Transfer quality
Quantity of ports

Assembly cable
connection

Assignment

Shield contacts

Technical specifications

ROLINE

Connection technology TP

Network junction box

white

Screened
Cat5e / Class D
1

Krone LSAplus

EIA/TIA 568B

yes



separate strain relief
Connection direction

Operating temperature
min.

Operating temperature
max.

Height
Width
Depth
Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)

Width of packaging
(single piece)

Depth of packaging
(single piece)

Package weight (single
piece)

no
Straight
-40 °C

80 °C

23.95 mm
34.9 mm
62.8 mm
61.3 ¢

30 mm

50 mm

80 mm

0.05 kg



