ROLINE Junction Box Cat.5e (Class D), STP

Product No. 21.17.3035

ROLINE

Manufacturer No. 21.17.3035

EAN (single piece) 7611990129966



Manufacturer





- The ROLINE Junction box is used to repair shielded Cat. 5e cables
- With this box all 4 or 8 wired installation cables with AWG24 and with a cover from 6.2mm can be installed
- Equipped with the modern LSA connection technology, all cables in accordance with EIA/TIA or 568B can be easily installed
- With the use of the STP type junction box, it's safe against electrical and magnetical interferences

Technical specifications		
Manufacturer	ROLINE	
Product group	Connection technology TP	
Product type	Network junction box	
Colour	white	
Shield type	Screened	
Transfer quality	Cat5e / Class D	
Quantity of ports	1	
Assembly cable connection	Krone LSAplus	
Assignment	EIA/TIA 568B	
Shield contacts	yes	

separate strain relief	no
Connection direction	Straight
Operating temperature min.	-40 °C
Operating temperature max.	80 °C
Height	23.95 mm
Width	34.9 mm
Depth	62.8 mm
Weight	61.3 g
Height of packaging (single piece)	30 mm
Width of packaging (single piece)	50 mm
Depth of packaging (single piece)	80 mm
Package weight (single piece)	0.05 kg